MepBeHCTBO MOCKOBCKOIT akagemMuun nnaeaHms "3uma 2025"
Mocksa, 28. - 31.1.2025

OuctaHuusa 23 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi 14 net v cTapLe
30.01.2025 Pe3ynbTathbl

Hopmartwus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 33.80 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 30.80 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 27.70 / Hopmartus KMC 10 +: 25.70 /
Hopmatns MC 12 +: 24.70 / HopmaTts MCMK : 23.27

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpema  Ouku
OHown (14-15 ner)
1. OOBPbIX, ApTém 10  MAI "XoBpurHO" 26.86 569 |
2. NOAO/MbHbIV, ApTém 10  MAI "KOXHbIiA" 2723 547 |
3. MEJIbHUKOB, Apkaauii 11  MAI "XoBpurHO" 2728 544 |
4. TUNBbMAHOB, Jamup 10 WNCK-MAN 2750 531 |
5. W/bIKOK, Hukuta 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 27.95 505 |
6. TAPACOB, AnekcaHap 10  MAI "KOXHbIiA" 28.28 488 |
7. WYMWNOB, Kupunn 10 MAI "MegBegkoso" 2849 477 1
8. XACAHOB, AaHusp 10 MATI "MegBegkoso" 28,60 472 1
9. UAHAbLIKOB, Tumyp 10  MAI "KOXHbIiA" 28.72 466 |
10. TO®MAH, EBreHnii 10 MAI "XoBpurHO" 28.77 463 |
11. BATAJIVH, Muxaun 10 MATI "MegBegkoso" 2048 431 1
12. MOPO3O0B, CaBenwuii 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 2950 430 1
13. WAPATMOB, Bcesonop, 11 MATI "XoBpHuHO" 2996 410 1
14. BWPU, ApTém 11  MATI "Hekpacoska" 30.01 408 1
15. ®ETUNCOB, Muxaun 10 MAIT "Mepugnan" 30.06 406 |
16. KOHOB, Hukonalii 10 MAIT "Mepugnan" 30.08 405 I
17. YEPE3OB, JleoHnp, 11  MAI "KocuHo" 30.11 404 1
18. MOANNOB, AMmuTpuii 11 MATI "KOXHbIin" 30.16 402 1
19. UbIMBAN, Bagum 10 MATIT "Mepugnan™ 30.18 401 1
20. CTENAHOB, OaHuun 10  MAIT "KocuHo" 30.21 400 1
21. TPYAHWKOB, Huknta 11  MAII "Hekpacoska" 30.22 400 1
22. CTEHAKWH, VBaH 11  WNCK-MAMN 30.29 397 |
23. NANWVH, Amutpuia 10 MATI "KocuHo" 30.34 395 |
24. BYTbIPCKWUI, AHTOH 10 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3035 395 |
25. KOBTYH, ApTém 10 MAI "Mepwngnan" 3052 388 1
26. TETPEHKO, Ha3zap 10 MAI "MegaBenkoso" 30.80 378 1
27. TPULWWKO, ApTém 10 MAI "Hekpacoska" 30.83 376 1
28. WTHATBEB, MNaBsen 10  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3098 371 1
29. HA3APOB, Tumyp 10 MAI "XoBpurHO" 3119 364 1
30. PO30OB, AnekcaHgp 11  MAI "KocnHo" 3126 361 1
31. WEPBAKOB, CeméH 11  MATI "MepaBenkoso” 3141 356 1
32. E®UNMOB, EBreHuii 11  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3142 356 1
33. KMTALLOB, ApTém 10  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3146 354 1
34. HWKWNTWH, Muxaunn 10  MAI "KOXHbIA" 3156 351 1
35. KPYIHOB, Hukuta 11  WNCK-MAN 3169 347 1
36. TKAYEHKO, Bnagnmup 11 MAI "KOXHbIiA" 3171 346 1
37. BOJIOTOB, ApTém 10 MAI "XoBpurHO" 3175 345 1
38. COKONOB, Makcum 11  MAI "XoBpurHO" 3176 344 1
39. YYEB, borgaH 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3177 344 1
40. MEJNEHTBEB, Makcum 10 MATI "MepuanaH" 3179 343 1
41. KOTUKOB, KOHCTaHTUH 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 31.92 339 i
42. MAHHAHOB, Vnbxam 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 31.93 339 1
43. BOHJPOBCKMWIA, Mapk 10  MAI "KOXHbIiA" 3199 337 1
44. TEJNEMWH, MakcumununaH 11  MATI "MepgBefkoBso” 3207 334 1
45. BJIACOB, [ieHuc 11 MATII "Mepugnan" 3217 331 1
46. BOVIKO, Bnagumup 11 MAI "KOXHbIiA" 3241 324 1
47. KO3JIOB, ®énop 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3244 323 1
48. JOPOO®EEB, Kupunn 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 3250 321 10
49. PYMAHUEB, Huknta 10  MATI "Hekpacoska" 3251 321 1
50. TKOBMMUEB, Bnagucnas 10 MATIT "Mepugnan™ 3273 315 1
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MecTo

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

DSQ

DSQ

MOCWH, Kupunn
COPOKOYMOB, Cepreii
KBATKOBCKUW, Hukuta
TPO®VMOB, Tumodeli
MEPLWWMKOB, Anekceli
CEMEHOB, JaHnnn
KPABYEHKO, Bnagumunp
CAIMNOXXHWMKOB, OaHunn
TNXOHOB, Cepadm
3bIKOB, EBrenwii
KAFOCAH, AaHunanb
LLIMATOB, Anekceli
TYTbIXWH, CtenaH
COKOJ10B, Bopuc
BE/IOK/IOKOB, Bnagucnas
TATAPVHOB, Makcum
MBAHOB, AmuTpnii
PELWETHAK, Hukonaii
OPEXOB, Tumodeii

FOHMopbI (16-18 ner)

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

CTAPOBOWTOB, Makcum
KOTEHKO, AaHnna
BAXPOB, Anekceii
TACOEB, ApceH
MOTAIMOB, Hukonali
AXMEPOB, A3u3s
TUXOHOB, Hukuta
THOPUH, Munxaunn
rOPBOHOC, Banepwii
®OMWH, NleoHnp,
TAPACOB, Huknta
CEPI'MEHKO, Bnagumup
TYNWNH, Tumodoein
BOJIOTOB, Kupunn
HATMPHbIN , AHgpeii
APOMY[MA, MNasen
HAFOPHbIW, Anekcanap
CTENAHOB, Bopuc
BYHOB, ApTém
MAKCWMMOB, KoHCTaHTUH
METPOB, borpaH
MOX>XEBUTWH, Hukuta
MAKCNMOB, Makcum
rMMM, Apkagwii
COKOJ10B, AnekcaHap
KOYETKOB, AHTOH
BPYEB, VBaH
POMAHOB, MNaBsen
NENTACNH, PomaH
KAJEPOB, Tumup
FOPANHOB, AaHuun
3ACOPWH, CtaHncnas
MNCKYHOB, AnekcaHap
MOPYC, Bnagnmunp

lop, poxgeHus

10 MATIT "XoBpUHO"

11 MAIT "MepBeakoso"
11 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
10 MAI1 "MepBegkoso"
11 MAI1 "MepgBegkoso"
11  MAI "KocuHo"

11 MAI1 "MepgBegkoso"
10 MAI1 "MepgBegkoso"
11 MAIT "MegBsenkoso"
10 MAI "KocuHo"

10  MATI "KOxHbIiR"

10 MATI "KocuHo"

11 MATI "KOxHbIiA"

10 WNCK-MAN

10 MATI "XoBpuHo"

11 MAIl "MegBenkoso"
11 MATI "KocuHo"

11 MATI "KocuHo"

11 MATI "Hekpacoska"

09 MATI "XoBpuHo"

07  MATI "KocuHo"

08 MATI "XoBpuHO"

08 MATI "Mepugman"
09  MATI "HOXHbIiA"

07  MATI "XoBpuHO"

07  MATI "MepugunaHn"
09  MATI "HOXHbIA"

07  MATI "HekpacoBka"
08  MATI "HOXHbIA"

08  MATI "XoBpuHO"

07  MATI "MepgenkoBo"
09 MATI "MegBepgkoBo"
09 MATI "KocnHo"

07  MATI "Mepungman"
08 MATI "KocnHo"

08  MATI "Hekpacoska"
07  MATI "XoBpuHO"

08 MATI "MepungunaH"
08 MATI "MepungunaH"
07  MATI "KocnHo"

08 LUMCK-MATI

09 MATI "Hekpacoska"
07  MATI "MepugunaH"
08 MATI "MeggenkoBo"
08 MATI "MeggenkoBo"
08  MATI "HOXHbIA"

07  MATI "XoBpuHo"

08 MATI "HekpacoBka"
08 MATI "Mepugmnan"
08 MATI "HekpacoBka"
08  MAI "HOXHbIiA"

07  MATI "MepugunaH"
08 MATI "XoBpuHO"

Bpemsa

32.84
32.92
33.00
33.05
33.10
33.57
33.64
33.95
34.32
34.34
35.08
35.32
35.65
35.72
36.19
36.88
37.21
30.57
35.73

24.79
25.03
25.40
25.60
25.99
26.00
26.18
26.31
26.41
26.50
26.63
26.97
27.06
27.23
27.24
27.24
27.27
27.36
27.37
27.42
27.46
27.56
27.57
27.58
27.78
27.87
27.93
28.09
28.13
28.15
28.21
28.22
28.23
28.27

[ORT'(

311
309
307
305
304
291
290
282
273
272
256
250
243
242
233
220
214

724
704
673
658
629
628
615
606
599
593
584
563
557
547
546
546
544
539
538
535
533
527
527
526
515
510
506
498
496
495
491
491
490
488
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MecTo

34. TPULLUYKOB, Cepreli
36. TAMNOAYEHKO, CtenaH
37. KOPOTYEHKO, lMNasen
38. TMMO®EEB, fApocnas
39. BAPTEHEB, Bnagucnas
40. XPYCTAJEB, Vropb
41. OHENPOB, ApTém
42. TAPACOB, Apocnas
43. MPUXOAbKO, feHnc
30/I0TYXWH, Matsei
45. VIBAHOB, MNétp
46. UYENMYPHOB, AnekcaHap
47. MACNOB, Hukuta
48. TMABJIOB, AnekcaHap
49. 3HAYKOB, AmuTtpwuii
50. KOHCTAHTWHOB, Anekceii
51. TUXOHOB, Casesnuii
52. OAWNY, NBaH
BOJIKOB, KoHcTaHTUH
54. NEBAHbLKOB, ApTém
55. WYMWNOB, Hukuta
56. KAPAHOWH, Masen
BABVKOB, Makcum
58. OAPMOIPAIA, Opwii
59. MOJTYAHOB, Muxaun
60. MUTPOXWH, AHgpeii
61. TUXOHOB, MaTBeii
62. KY3HELOB, AmuTpwii
63. YCTUHOB, l'eHHaguii
64. CABKWH, VBaH
65. JIOCEB, Cepreii
66. TPOCTWH, Bnagnmup
MEH3WH, leopruii
68. XJIEBHWKOB, Unbs
69. KOMAPOB, l'eopruii
70. KYYMEHKO, AH
71. KOHAPALLOB, Cepreii
72. TABPUKOB, ApceHwuii
73. XATEHKO, Erop
74. YEPHWYEHKO, Meb
75. WYCTOB, Cepreii

19 net n cTapuwe

KPbILWWH, PomaH
ACUHCKWIA, Nétp
rYNAEB, ®éaop
POLLWH, Bnagucnas
KPABYEHKQ, ApTéM
HACTEHKO, EBreHwii
KAPTbBILWEB, Erop

Nogrwdh PR

lop, poxgeHus

08 MATI "MepgenkoBo"
07  MATI "XoBpuHO"

08 MATI "MepugunaHn"
08  MATI "Mepungman"
09 MATI "KocnHo"

08  MATI "Mepungman"
07  MATI "Mepungman"
09  MATI "Mepungman"
07  MATI "HOXHbIA"

09 MATI "HekpacoBska"
08  MATI "HOXHbIA"

07  MATI "MepungunaH"
08 MATI "MepugunaH"
09  MATI "MepugunaH"
08 MATI "Mepugmnan"
09  MATI "MepugunaH"
09 MATI "MegBepnkoBo"
09 MATI "MegBepnkoBo"
08 MATI "Mepugmnan"
08  MAI "HOXHbIiA"

09 MATI "HekpacoBka"
08 MATI "MegBepkoBso"
09  MATI "KocuHo"

09 MATI "HekpacoBka"
08  MAI "HOXHbIA"

08 MATI "HekpacoBka"
08  MAI "HOXHbIA"

09 MATI "Mepugman"
08 MATI "MeggenkoBo"
09  MATI "MepugunaHn"
08  MATI "HOXHbIA"

09 MATI "MepggenkoBo"
09  MATI "MepugunaHn"
08 MATI "MepugunaHn"
09  MATI "Mepungman"
09  MATI "HOXHbIA"

09 MATI "MegBepgkoBo"
09  MATI "Mepungman"
09 MATI "MegBepgkoBo"
09  MATI "Hekpacoska"
09 MATI "HekpacoBska"

05  MATI "KOXHbIA"

03  MATI "MepungunaHn"
06  MATI "MepugunaH"
06  MATI "XoBpuHo"

06  MATI "MepugunaH"
05 MATI "MepungunaH"
06  MATI "HekpacoBka"

Bpema  Ouku

28.27 488 |
2832 486 |
2833 485 |
2835 484 1
2837 483 1
2847 478 1
2849 477 1
2857 473 1
2858 473 1
2858 473 1
2860 472 1
28.67 468 |
2882 461 |
28.88 458 |
20.05 450 1
20.07 449 1
20.08 449 1
2049 430 1
29.49 430 |
29.68 422 |
29.79 417 |
29.81 416 |
29.81 416 |
29.82 416 |
29.88 414 1
29.89 413 1
30.18 401 |1
30.25 399 |
30.27 398 |
3042 392 1
3044 391 |
3051 388 |
3051 388 |
3118 364 1
3119 364 i
3141 356 i
3147 354 i
3150 353 i
3181 343 1
3185 341 1
3218 331 i

2540 673 KMC
2558 659 KMC

2595 632 |
2611 620 |
2638 601 |
2652 592 |
2851 476 |

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

31.01.2025 16:40 - CtpaHuua 3



